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Board of Public Works Agenda
Thursday, February 5, 2026 at 8:30 AM, Council Chambers

10.

11.

12.

13‘

14.

15.

16.

Call to Order: Pledge of Allegiance: Prayer
Approve Minutes

Approve Claims

Mayor Neil Elkins

4.1 Consider 2026 Patoka Township Fire Protection Agreement

Street Superintendent Jason Stamm

51 Jamniczky Contracting CCMG 2024-02 Change Order #3

Wastewater Superintendent Brad Coomer

6.1 Consider Sludge Holding Building Quotes

Police Chief Brad Kramer

Fire Chief Don Heim

Planning Director Paul Lake
Safety Director Andrea Brown
City Attorney Philip Schneider
Clerk-Treasurer Thomas Dippel
Other Items

Board Items

Citizens Items

Adjourn

Board of Public

Works & Safety
Members:

Mayor

By virtue of position
held

M. Neil Elkins (Mayor)

Mayoral Appointments:
(4-year term)

Kerry Blessinger

(1/1/24 - 12/31/27)

Dan Fitch

(1/1/24 - 12/31/27)
Dustin Schmett

(1/1/24 - 12/31/27)

Keith Souders

(1/1/24 - 12/31/27)




